
S. NO.
HOLIDAYS FOR ODD SEMESTER

2025-26

1 Raksha Bandhan

2 Independence Day

3 Janmashtami

4 Mahanavami

5 Gandhi Jayanti/Vijayadashmi

6 Dipawali (Mid Semester Break) 19 October 2025 (Sunday) 26 October 2025 (Sunday)

7 Guru Nanak Jayanti/Kartik Purnima

8 Christmas Day

9 Odd semester Saturdays OFF

1
Commencement of Even Semester All 

classes
20 August 2025 (Wednesday) HoD & Registrar Office

2

Registration, Orientation Programme & 

Commencement for Ist-Year Students 

B.A.LL.B. I 

and LL.B. I Semester

29 August 2025 (Friday)
Director General Academics with All Staff 

CoL

3 1st CR Meeting 15 September 2025 (Monday) HoD

4 HOD Feedback 22 September 2025 (Monday) HoD

5 Director's Feedback 26 September 2025 (Friday) Director

6 2nd CR Meeting 06 October 2025 (Monday) Director

7 Sessional Examination 09/10/2025 to 10/10/2025 COE

8 PTM 28 October 2025 (Tuesday) HOD & Mentors/Advisors

9
Last Date for Submitting Examination 

Form

AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD

SEMESTER (2025-2026)
Mentors/Advisors & Registrar Office

10
Meritorious and Weaker Students 

Classes
14 November 2025 (Friday) As per Time Table

11 Pre-University Examination
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD

SEMESTER (2025-2026)
COE

12 Remedial Class Session AFTER PRE university exam As per Subject Teacher

13 Preparatory Leaves for Students
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

14 University Examination
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

15 Practical Examination
AS PER CCSU CALENDAR ODD

SEMESTER (2025-2026)

16 Winter Vacation AS PER College policy -

17 Internship Period 15 Days (During winter vacation) Semester Break

Dr. Sanjay Singh

Director, IIMT College of Law

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER: 2025 - 2026

TENTATIVE ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER: 2025-2026

DATES & DAY

09 August 2025 (Saturday)

15 August 2025 (Friday)

16 August 2025 (Saturday)

01 October 2025 (Wednesday)

02 October 2025 (Thursday)

05 November 2025 (Wednesday)

25 December 2025 (Thursday)

August 2, 9, 16, 23, 30

September 6, 13, 20, 27

October 4, 11, 18, 25

November 1, 8, 15, 22, 29

December 6, 13, 20, 27

January 3, 10, 17, 24, 31


